APR 1 7 2000 000	\sum
Form PTO-1595	
	5507 As. Fieldse recurd une attached original Documents or copy thereof.
4.17.00	ка. т вазе тесото me attached original Documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Mita Industrial Co., Ltd.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No	Name: Kyocera Mita Corporation Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Street Address: 2-28, 1-chome Tamatsukuri, Chuo-ku
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Osaka State: ZIP: Country Japan
☑ Other Merger with English Translation	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🖂 No
Execution Date: January 20, 2000	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/201,617, 09/207,996, 09/309,302, 09/350,185, 09/350,186, 09/448,414, 09/474,261, 09/474,262, 09/506,393, Additional Application nur	B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 9
concerning document should be mailed: Name:	
Shinjyu Global IP Counselors, LLP Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) :\$ 360.00 ⊠ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1233 Twentieth Street, N.W. Suite 700	8. Deposit account number:
City: Washington State: D.C. ZIP: 20036	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
05/04/2000 BCORTES 00000204 09201547	SE THIS SPACE
01 FC:581 (360.00 pp)	
original document. David L. Tarnoff	action is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the 2

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

(TRANSLATION OF REGISTER)

Trade Name:

MITA-INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. KYOCERA MITA CORPORATION

(Changed on January 18, 2000; Registered on January 20, 2000)

Head Office

No 2-28, 1-chome, Tamatsukuri, Chuo-ku, Osaka, Japan

The method of the Public Announcement: Publication on the Official Gazette

Value of one stock:

50 yen

Total number of stocks to be issued: 100,000,000 stocks

Total number of issued stocks: 50,095,500 stocks ¥3,200,000,000 (capital)

> 51,095,500 stocks ¥3,250,000,000 (capital)

(Changed on November 30, 1990; Registered on December 5, 1990)

51,195,500 stocks ¥3,280,000,000 (capital)

51,235,500 stocks ¥3,286,000,000 (capital)

51,385,500 stocks ¥3,331,000,000 (capital)

Date of Establishment of the Company: July 1, 1948 (Changed on May 1, 1992; Registered on May 11, 1992)

(Changed on July 1, 1993; Registered on July 2, 1993)

(Changed on July 7, 1995; Registered on July 11, 1995)

Object of the Company:

- 1. To engage in manufacturing, sale, repair, rental, export and import of copying machines and telecommunication machines.
- 2. To engage in manufacturing, sale, export and import of copying materials.
- 3. To carry out any and all business incidental and relating to the foregoing paragraphs.

(Changed on January 18, 2000; Registered on January 20, 2000)

Officers:

Director	Yoshihiro Mita	Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 Resigned on October 5, 1998 Registered on October 8, 1998 (Error)
Director	Mitsuo Nakao	Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 The above two officers were (Error) Resigned on October 6, 1998 Registered on October 8, 1998
Director	Haruko Mita	Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000
No.21-1, 2-Chome, Tama	utsukuri ,	Reappointed on February 24, 1997
Chuo-ku, Osaka		Registered on March 10, 1997
Representative Director	Yoshihiro Mita	Resigned on October 5, 1998 Registered on October 8, 1998
Auditor	Akizo Kuwano	Reappointed on February 22, 1995 Reappointed on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998
Auditor	Masaji Saito	Reappointed on February 22, 1995 Reappointed on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998

Auditor	Ginichiro Kitada	Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 Dismissed on January 18, 2000 Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Takaji Washio	Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Shoichiro Takashiro	Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Yutaka Fukuda	Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Tadayoshi Ito	Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Akihiro Nasu	Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Ordered to stay in office by Osaka District Court on January 18, 2000 Registered on January 20, 2000
Osaka District Court of	ordered the following offic	er-
to control the company	y's business and property.	
5-4, 3-Chome, Koshie	nguchi, Nishinomiyashi,	Decided by Osaka District
Hyogo Preservative Administ	rator – Makoto Miyazaki	Court on August 10, 1998 Registered on August 11, 1998
Trustee	Makoto Miyazaki	Registered on October 5, 1998
Trustee	Koji Seki	Registered on October 5, 1998

13-4, Yamadashitanotsul	oo, Moriokacho ,	Inaugurated on October 6, 1998
Daifushi, Aichi		Registered on October 8, 1998
Representative Director	Tadayoshi Ito	Retired on February 28, 1999
		Registered on January 20, 2000
А	director, Yoshihiro Mita	a was resigned on October 5, 1998.
	(R	egistered on October 8, 1998)
Ar		o was dismissed on January 18, 2000
	(R	egistered on January 20, 2000)
Ar	-	vas dismissed on January 18, 2000.
	C	Registered on January 20, 2000)
Director	Kazuo Inamori	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Yasuo Nishiguchi	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Koji Seki	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Yoshio Nakajima	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Yasuji Sumida	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Kensuke Ito	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Tetsuo Okada	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000

Auditor	Masanobu Kotani	Appointed by Osaka District Court on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Auditor	Masahiro Umemura	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Auditor	Hiroto Mizohata	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
17-27, Izumi, Otokoyan	na, Yawatashi, Kyoto	Appointed by Osaka District Court
Representative Director	Yasuo Nishiguchi	on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
7-17, Minamimachi, Mi	itsuzawa, Kanagawaku,	Appointed by Osaka District Court
Yokohamashi		on January 18, 2000
Representative Director	Koji Seki	Registered on January 20, 2000
16-14, 1-Chome, Hikari	machi, Kokubunjishi,	Appointed by Osaka District Court
Tokyo		on January 18, 2000
Representative Director Y	oshio Nakajima Registered or	1 January 20, 2000
Provisions of restriction	on Assignment of stocks:	
It	requires Board of Directors	s' approval to assign stocks.
Numbers of one unit sto	ocks:	
1,0	000 stocks	
Osaka District Cou	irt commenced Reorganiza	tion Proceeding at 1 p.m. on October 5, 1998.
		(Registered on October 5, 1998)
Osaka District Cou	irt approved Reorganizatio	n Plan on January 18, 2000.
		(Registered on January 20, 2000)
Th	is is an official copy of the	Commercial Register.
	January 26, 2000	
	<u>Nobuo Takamura</u>	(Official Seal)
	Registrar	(Official Scar)
	Osaka Legal Affair	s Bureau
		Translated by <u>Rie Ichihara</u>
		R Ichihara

	ريا \/								718 1 28 20	ہر ہے۔ انتظا		- 1045 8				-			Contraction of the second seco	(St	19	(A	1	ŝ	144 J
	平成 年 月 日変更	平成 年 月 回纥更	平成 年 月 日変更	近溪目 년 封, 初水	死行する株式の総数 100,000,000株	邓成 年 月 日変更	平成 年 月 日変更				官報に掲載して之を為す	公告をする方法							* 店 大阪市中央区 玉 造_ 一 丁目			京 セラミタ 株式会社	-	一一門工業株式会社	ni 中
のかい オンター 「「「「」」	SP-102	NG W	₩.W.	Nr.nk		邓府	邪成		2/1/rk	泇噓	et .		3/1.1/E	邓城	沙水	邓城	平成	平成	2番28号	247 IS	邓成	邦成 / 2 年	邓成 / 2 年	ļ	
H (M)	作	ЦЦ.	47:	\$.		1947 	1 1		91:				ţ.	舟	年	牟	τţ	印	1 8	큪	年	~	~		
		ы Ш	H E			L L			1 E	E E			ц.		JI II	ы Ш	I H	E E				H 201	∃ <i>∿ि</i> ⊟		
	H WR	日四記	Egge	日登記		日登記	El 222 H		H Yžáč	日変更			日登記		日登記		日澄記			日發記	A		日変更		
a - Januara de Station a seguir de La Carlo de Carl			登記用紙を起こした事由及び年月日	会社成立の年月日											51- 385. 500 W	発行済株式の総教	51,235,500	発行济株式の総数	発行浙株式の総数 -51-195-5700不祥	57.095.500株-	発行済株式の級教	50.095 500 #	発行済株式の総数	並びに種類及び数	発行済株式の総数
	邓 成 年		ДП	昭和した											\$ 3.331.000.000 (F)		, 500th A.J, 286,000,000A		\$-3,-280+000,000 P	月 エイヨーエ 新城 中の00-;000-;000-11 東北	4	1000-000-000 CD		「子の」の	\$ + -
A STATE OF A	Ĥ			おるた	NLIK £		7 کرار <u>ند</u>			为"水		平成 4		平成 4	平成 7年	私城 乙柱	きょう うう しょう うう うう うう うう うう しょう うちょう うちょう しょう うちょう うち	平成~年	また警告	平成しい	平成しょ	ſ		☆ 団	変 更
	33 El			7月	年月	年 月	年月	作 月	年 月	作月		征月	H 11	钜 月	店 ユヨ	年一月一	くまる目ろ	行く当	匠 く 当 匠 く 抜	行い日	年//月			年	钜
	픱					日変更	日委記		HORE	日変明			日孫記		11	「ノ田婆」	1 2 E	\sim		5	」な日変リ			Э	E
L					<u> </u>	8	2	늰	늰	j.) 王 王	Ē	ž	<u>H</u> S	海	灪	E		EP.	ÿ			<u> </u>	E

印登福九一

PATENT REEL: 010746 FRAME: 0057

				平成 /2年 /月 /8日 変実 平成 /2年 /月 20日 発展	3、前各号に附帯関連する一切の事業	2,複写材料の製造、販売、及び輸出入	1, 複写機、情報通信機器の製造、販売、修理、賃貸及び輸出入	目 45	第一号 「京セラミタ株式会社」

木 店 大阪市中央区玉造1丁目2番2	丁目2番28号		ti⊐ ∃ ⊟	E E H
前行 京七ラミタ株式会社	公社	役見に関する即項	M M	- 原
				· 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
	年 月 日 年 月 日		日 日 津 湖本	一日 日 非 初水
役員に関する専項	M N N	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
		NUT-	平城 年 月 时然記	邓城 年 月 日登記
	0470 H		H H HA WINE	
				\times
	The start and strike RESERVER IN START	10 SAVAN [31	环境 # A HYE	平成 好 月 日登記
	日 3 日 (1 本 2 本 2 本 2 本 2 本 2 本 2 本 2 本 2 本 2 本		E EV 11 201-45	和成/4年 月 日
	→ ±	二 中 带 令 一 也		
	LIZE H H	Z. IN AV-	小戏 年 月 日江记	NEX11 Ef als WAY
l 1 ≍	日命下日 下 11 迎北 11 世 山 山		sking te la te	日8日 ビビー 14 11 初平
近神仪 二 田 宿 子		法 中 华 七		以上、人名退任。
		1-1-11-11		
大阪市中央区王道	平成9年2月24日 平成/0年10月5日	- - - - -	平成10年~月23日	邓成/之作/月/8日
2工目21番1号		零法贸易的书记	UL 5名說住。	大阪地方裁判所在地住
北表版縮松 时 啓	第2日 & E(0/ 井 の)が水 (1910 円 1 円 1 円 1 円 1 円 1 円 1 円 1 円 1 円 1 円	如太例,111.	第一百0日11年1月1日後日後日後日月1日日月1日日	以平成/24年/月20日第
	日本日本10(初本)日 日 市 大学	大きての者にますい今年との業務 取版	日 ビ 15 初水	日日山
監査役 桑野 明三		Bar attan Walan Arta		
	死成 年 月 白然記 平成 10年 ン月ン5日後間	0 6 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2	FRI H I TAK	平成 年 月 日登記
	羽根 7年2月22日 平城10年1月23日	日上6日國行由山岛田省到为	平成/0年 8月10日	平城 作 月 日
船茶般 - 齐 - 藤 - 正	以上2名重任	5番4号	大阪地方裁判所の参案	
	一部の一部、一部の一部で、「「「「」」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」	(释金客姓人 包如了 言成	· [[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []	平成 45 月 日登記
	邓成 9 4年 2 月 24 日			E E EF 2014
监查役一北一田一朝一加一	H Friday And Friday	暂时人 宫峰 款		
	平成 年 月、日代四 平成/ユ 年 / 月 20日 30		平成 10年 10月 5日 各部	平成 作 月 日登記
役員欄」十丁世記的				
	÷			

西口泰夫 频	取 赫 役	Ť.		-	- / ⇒ rí 沖止 ()	**版/2年/月		日で	平成12年/			平成 / 0 年 / 0 月	17株 花彩 平城 10年10月	1	设法职力行行标用mr小田下小平平成 /o年 /o月	平成10年10	四天 天 1		15 25 25	役員に関する事項原	41: 月		西方 泉 化ラミタ 株式会社	4
月日亞尼季瓜	日	如本 出發日 格		····· N	i l	日か日平成		MA	刻本 日 8/ 目		三田"顺啓辞任	刘亦 目 5 日	रे । देशे।	<u> A</u>	E 9	湖本 月幾日 く日	144		月日登	因原	EI 4E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		¥ 285
作月日發記	电日神	年 月 日登記		٦ ï	年月.日登記	年月日	年 月 日登記		年月日	年 月 日登記		年月日	平成 / 江年 / 月 10日	退任。	平成 // 年 」月 20日	平成 ン年 ン月 ン (現平	#14 大阪 with 141 / Trans	邓成 2 年 月 3 日	記作月日	因	日 日			
																								(
#福 告 人	監 査 役	梅村正康	照查役	c ĩ	になって	照准农	E	R a r r r r	设 恭 谷	府版 (部1)	a a a b		田田大日	> <u>₹</u>	「「「「「「「」」」	千町 灰 6年	* 6 *	授蕃	第二	1	\$		役員に関する事項	
端市く		Ę			, }} 00	死査役	E	E 本	苔	「「「「「「「」」「「」」「「」」「「」」「」」「「」」「」」「」」「」」「」	a a a b	4	H F D Nuk	> <u>₹</u>		× ×	* 6 *	都	子 Java		\$	21 Ø	役員に関する事項原	4Ē .
端浩人 来版/上年/		村正廣 /如瓜 年 月					「「「」」「「」」」、「「」」、「「」」、「「」」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」	E 本	恭 役 平成 年/ 月		a a a b	林 75-102	H H D ING A J	> <u>₹</u>	20 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	承 》》注 →wk ↓年 月	* 6 *	按 按				月 44 21	事項 原	
離市人		府正廣 /如成 年				平成/年月		E 本	恭 役 平成 年/ 月			林 29	H H D Huk H	> <u>₹</u>	本 祝 平成 (年 月 /	萩、水臣 平成 年	* 6 *	精资。	子 小 和 和 年 月			記年月日登	职限	
端浩人 纵主10名大阪地方裁判所强	平城ノム 年 ノ 月 ノ 分日 平城 41:	村正廣 / 如成 年 月 日登記					12 平成 /年 月 日登記	E 本				## #P•		> <u>₹</u>	日 月 月 却 如平		* 6 *	精资 一型				記4年月日	東東	Э

木 店 大阪市中央区 玉选	步 IT目2番28号		- 4F	Н		年	н	Ξ
		役員に関する事項	四		R	题		R
المراجع المراجع - المراجع المراج			8	記4:	Э E	K)	印	E
	年 月 日 年 月 日		平成	自动		平成	臣 卦	
役員に関する事項	原 因 原 因						-	
	發記年月日發記年月日		平成	日期	日登記	~~成	在 月	日登記
京都府八十番市男山泉 17番北山	日 日 市 迎本 / 日 日 赤 迎本		平成	年月	ш	邓成	年月	
t								
面口茶夫	邓城 年 月 日登記 邓城 年 月 日登記		平成	但 却	日發記	平成	年 月	
博浜市、神岳 川区三小沢、南町	邓成 年 月 日 邓成 年 月 日		邓枢	百 北	E	平成	年月	m
関 モノ	第一章 1 日 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		环成	日却	日登記	平成	年月	
乾都国合手市光町17日16	平成/入年/月/8日 平成 年 月 日		平成	年月	Ð	环成	年月	E
1410-14-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-	以上38大阪地方裁判所整合							
中岛养殖	平成/ユ年/月ユロ17月1日2日 年月 日登記		жих.	百 卦	日登記	平成		E Circ
	^兆 成 2年(月26日		邓城	但 卦	E	平成	年月	Ξ
おをうかなはそのまた。	大阪地方栽判所加示某案							
	平成 (2年 2月 2月 7日) 平成 年 月 日登記		邓诚	E ar	日愛記	环成		日び記
	邓城 年 月 日 邓城 年 月 日		平城	作月	Ð	平成	1年 月	
	出發日 自 步 初水 唱哀日 日 步 初水		平成	ビ : 15	日登記	平成	年 月	55 2 日
	平成 年 月 日 平成 年 月 日		平成	作月	ш	平成	年月	
	环破 年 月 日登記 邓成 年 月 日登記		平版	4年 月	日変記	平成	年月	日登記
	平成年月日 平成 年月日		邓城	相月	E	亚成	年月	
	2135日 〔1 :17 郑/杰 [2135日 15 15 郑/水		XIV.YK	Ef :15	日登記	が水	4 月	

二て見込出

登記官 周村 信夫	
よ務局 上	
平成12年3月6日	
これは登記簿の謄本である。	
	平成 /1 年 / 月 /P日 大阪地方裁判所 の 更 生 計画/ 訳・可 平成 /1 年 / 月 10日 年 ()
	平成 10年 10月 5日 午後1時 大阪地方裁判所 更生午紙乾開始会 平成 10年 10月 5日登記(宝)
	株式を讀渡するには以締役会の承認を要する
	その他の事項 株式の隷派制限に関する規定
	新 身
	京セラミタ
	前一号————————————————————————————————————

RECORDED: 04/17/2000